TO:
FROM :
DATE:
MEMORANDUM
Leah Allison, Community Development
Officer Kevin Slavens, Police - TOU
Lt. Jaren Ginglen, Police - Traffic Division
Fire Engineer Charlie Perrin, Fire Prevention Division

Exterior Year Effective Year
Acres
Type Code Style Construction Built · Built
001 614 0 0 1.26
Property Information - Section 2
Total Living Main Living
Basement
Finished Recreation Attached Detached
Area Area Basement Area Garage Garage
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
~
-
Property Information - Section 3
Air
Bedrooms
Full Half Fire
Grade Condition Land AV
Building
Total AV
Conditioning Baths Baths Places AV
0 0 0 0 $107,610 $201 ,090 $308,700
f
!
~
I
I II I . " .. • •
I i
I I I .
d I i
----
h'I I ·t1 i ..
t I Ii 1 ,,, I 1:
I • ih: Ii
l 11111 f i I i ~, dt
---
'SIONITIIOJ.LVUOHV'tllilO..itl!OA.lHOOOikLMIOaLWWS
l<MOl1Gnl'i~Mc11-tu,no.i iH.L t10 lSVi I JtlNVlll 'I-WION• dlMSNYiOJ.
'ot NOU!a8 :IO Y3.U:M'IO .I.S"l3M.lYOH 31-11:te>!~d 't
A31\Hns 31.LI.L ONY1 SdSN/'9'.L ,..,
....
LL
0 ....
%
~ s_
~
~
cJ
8
L
("
EXISrG
, KING LOT
I
I